THE DATASHEET OF
PCD-124D1MH,000
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
424
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise

temperature for E type insulation coil (115°C).
(Top View)(Bottom View) (Bottom View)
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number  B PCD -1 24 D 1 M H ,000
1.  Basic Series:
PCD = PC Board Terminals.   PCDF = Quick Connect  Terminals.
2.  Termination:
1 = 1 pole
3. Coil Voltage:
05 = 5VDC 09 = 9VDC 24 = 24VDC
06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 48 = 48VDC
4. Coil Input:
D = Standard
5. Contact Material:
1 = AgSnO
6. Contact Arrangement:
M = 1 Form A, SPST-NO
7. Enclosure:
Blank = Vented (Flux-tight)* plastic cover H = Sealed plastic case
8. Suffix:
,000 = PCD standard model ,S000 = PCDF standard model Other Suffix = Custom model
* Not suitable for immersion cleaning processes.
None at present.
Our authorized distributors are more likely to maintain the following items in stock for immediate delivery.
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View PCD-124D1MH,000 on WIN SOURCE
TE Connectivity Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution